
QTY

Shipping Information

QTY Cost

Group Name

0 - 25 lbs Box/Crate 

26 - 75 lbs Box/Crate 

76 - 150 lbs Crate 

Pallet

Charge 

Company Name

Inclusive
Total

$5.00

$15.00

$30.00

$35.00

$200.00

$450.00

$200.00

Standard Power 120v 20amp 
(includes power strip)

32" TV Monitor

55" TV Monitor 

Wired Internet

Inclusive 
Total# of Days 

Any boxes received without a completed form will be charged an additional 50% charge per box/crate and 
payment is due prior to delivery to booth. A credit card processing fee will apply.

Power & Audio Visual Services

Above Items are Based on Availability. Any Power and/or AV Services not ordered before Vendor Move In, 
will be charged an additional 25% per day charge. Payment is due prior to delivery to booth and 

a credit card processing fee will apply.

Name

Email

Booth Number 

Address for Shipping
15 East Liberty Street
Savannah, Ga 31401
ATTN: Group Name

Company Name/Contact Name

Phone

The DeSoto Savannah Vendor Form

Send completed form to sales@thedesotosavannah.com 

Please Contact Your Conference Service Manger to Arrange any Pallets 

All charges subject to 25% service fee & 7% state sales tax

All charges subject to 25% service fee & 7% state sales tax

Subtotal

Subtotal
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