The DeSoto Savannah Vendor Form

Group Name

Company Name

Shipping Information

	QTY	Charge	Subtotal	Inclusive Total
0 - 25 lbs Box/Crate		\$5.00		
26 - 75 lbs Box/Crate		\$15.00		
76 - 150 lbs Crate		\$30.00		

Pallet

Please Contact Your Conference Service Manger to Arrange any Pallets

Inclusive

5 VX Uf[Yg'gi V'YWhihc'&) I 'gYfj]WY ZYY / '+I 'ghUhY 'gU'Yg'hUl

Any boxes received without a completed form will be charged an additional 50% charge per box/crate and payment is due prior to delivery to booth. A credit card processing fee will apply.

Power & Audio Visual Services

	QTY	Cost	# of Days	Subtotal	Total
Standard Power 120v 20amp (includes power strip)		\$35.00			
32" TV Monitor		\$200.00			
55" TV Monitor		\$450.00			
Wired Internet		\$200.00			

All charges subject to 25% service fee & 7% state sales tax

Above Items are Based on Availability. Any Power and/or AV Services not ordered before Vendor Move In, will be charged an additional 25% per day charge. Payment is due prior to delivery to booth and a credit card processing fee will apply.

Name

Email

Booth Number

Phone

Address for Shipping 15 East Liberty Street Savannah, Ga 31401 ATTN: Group Name Company Name/Contact Name

Send completed form to sales@thedesotosavannah.com